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Wesselinger THC Kronenbusch (3123)
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Anlage
Ludewigstr. 72, 50389 Wesseling
G 02236969351 vorstand@thc-kronenbusch.de

Sportwart/in

Frein, Christian
T 0176-20171957 c.frein@gmx.de
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Damen 40 | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Birgit Krischer

m 01778642636; Damen40@THC-Kronenbusch.de
Damen 40 Il | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Larissa Rieger-Seher
m 01735160551, nc-riegerla@netcologne.de
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Parr, Stefanie
Krischer, Birgit

Koch, Kerstin
Friesen, Wanda-Irene
Kops, Stefanie

Hirt, Edeltraut
Jakovides, Susan
Barelmann, Silke
Ladra, Angelika
Rieger-Seher, Larissa
Heerdt, Stefanie

BuR, Vessela
Commer, Monika
Rhiem, Astrid
Westermann, Claudia
Loffler, Christiane
Maier, Gertrud
Scheibig, Marion

van Heek, Nicole
Diefenthal, Ursula
Dobrindt, Kerstin
Lauffs-Raddatz, Nicole

ID-Nr.

27552459
27191541
27950729
26801839
26853760
26403747
26801665
26401462
25901721
27252104
26651913
27191695
26203502
25903377
26452047
26351730
25501905
26751770
27191647
26603807
27401772
27450880
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